Name of the Show

Bay City Young Bird Show

Place and Date:

Bay City, Michigan 10-8-22

Judges: Jack Melkerson

Award

Champion Baku Tumbler 2361
Reserve Champion Arabian Trumpeter 2353
Champion Flying Baku Tumbler 3261
Champion Color

Champion Form Classic Modena 1168
Champion Wattled Scandaroon 3330
Champion Syrian Syrian Coop Tumbler 1167
Champion Structure Saint 1864
Champion Owl & Frill

Champion AOV Arabian Trumpeter 2353
Champion by Junior

Royal 97 Points

Royal 97 Points

Highly Superior 94-96 points  Scandaroon 3330
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Texan Pioneer 680
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Saint 1854
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Classic Modena 1163
Highly Superior 94-96 points Classic Modena 1168
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Galatian Highflyer 2350
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Galatian Highflyer 2359
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Galatian Highflyer 2372
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Galatian Highflyer 2373
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Galatian Highflyer 2371
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Arabian Trumpeter 2353
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Arabian Trumpeter 2381
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Arabian Trumpeter 2382
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Arabian Trumpeter 2354
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Syrian Coop Tumbler 1167
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Syrian Coop Tumbler 1166
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Zitterhal 2378
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Zitterhal 2377
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Baku Tumbler 2361
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Baku Tumbler 2355
Highly Superior 94-96 points  Oriental Roller 667

96
96
96

95
94
95
94

96

94
94
94
94
95
95
94
94
94
94
9%
94
94
94
95
94
95
94
9%
94
94

Total Rares Entered - 43
Total Birds in Show - 200

Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel

Colton Friedel

Kyle Metiva
Al Graham
Colton Friedel
Mike Abeare

Colton Friedel

Al Graham
Mike Abeare
Mike Abeare

Janis Montgomery

Kyle Metiva
Kyle Metiva
Kyle Metiva
Kyle Metiva
Kyle Metiva
Kyle Metiva
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel
Colton Friedel

Doreen Lampe



Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points

Oriental Roller
Oriental Roller
Oriental Roller
Oriental Roller
Oriental Roller
Oriental Roller

Oriental Roller

1818
1838

676
1830
2505
1832
2502

94
95
94
94
94
94
96

Doreen Lampe
Doreen Lampe
Doreen Lampe
Doreen Lampe
Doreen Lampe
Doreen Lampe

Doreen Lampe



Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points
Highly Superior 94-96 points



