Name of the Show		Bay City Young Bird Show			Total Rares Entered - 43
					Total Birds in Show - 200
Place and Date:		Bay City, Michigan 10-8-22			
		buy city, whemgan 10 0 22			
Judges:		Jack Melkerson			
<u>Award</u>					
Champion		Baku Tumbler	2361	96	Colton Friedel
Reserve Champion		Arabian Trumpeter	2353	96	Colton Friedel
Champion Flying		Baku Tumbler	3261	96	Colton Friedel
Champion Color					
Champion Form		Classic Modena	1168	95	Kyle Metiva
Champion Wattled		Scandaroon	3330		Al Graham
Champion Syrian		Syrian Coop Tumbler	1167	95	Colton Friedel
Champion Structure		Saint	1864	94	Mike Abeare
Champion Owl & Fri	ill				
Champion AOV		Arabian Trumpeter	2353	96	Colton Friedel
Champion by Junior					
Royal 97 Points					
Royal 97 Points					
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Scandaroon	3330	94	Al Graham
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Texan Pioneer	680	94	Mike Abeare
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Saint	1854	94	Mike Abeare
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Classic Modena	1163	94	Janis Montgomery
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Classic Modena	1168	95	Kyle Metiva
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Galatian Highflyer	2350	95	Kyle Metiva
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Galatian Highflyer	2359	94	Kyle Metiva
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Galatian Highflyer	2372	94	Kyle Metiva
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Galatian Highflyer	2373	94	Kyle Metiva
Highly Superior 94-9	-	Galatian Highflyer	2371	94	Kyle Metiva
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Arabian Trumpeter	2353	96	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Arabian Trumpeter	2381	94	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Arabian Trumpeter	2382	94	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Arabian Trumpeter	2354	94	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Syrian Coop Tumbler	1167	95	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Syrian Coop Tumbler	1166	94	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Zitterhal	2378	95	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Zitterhal	2377	94	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	-	Baku Tumbler	2361	96	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Baku Tumbler	2355	94	Colton Friedel
Highly Superior 94-9	6 points	Oriental Roller	667	94	Doreen Lampe

Highly Superior 94-96 points	Oriental Roller	1818	94	Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points	Oriental Roller	1838		Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points	Oriental Roller	676		Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points	Oriental Roller	1830		Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points	Oriental Roller	2505		Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points	Oriental Roller	1832		Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points	Oriental Roller	2502		Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points	Offental Roller	2302	90	Doreen Lampe
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
5 7 1				
Highly Superior 94-96 points Highly Superior 94-96 points				
0 1 1				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				
Highly Superior 94-96 points				

Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		
Highly Superior 94-96 points		